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Girls

Ranking
Start 

No. 
Name Nation Points Time Points Time

1 10 Kateřina Marková Czech Republic 100 02:13,0 100 01:58,5

2 30 Oliwia Mośko Poland 90 03:22,0 95 03:03,6

3 36 Jana Jankovičová Slovakia 100 03:18,9 85 03:17,0

4 21 Josephin Strauch Germany 75 04:11,0 85 03:57,3

5 20 Christin Pfeiffer Germany 70 03:41,0 75 03:43,2

6 29 Kornelia Halicka Poland 80 03:42,7 65 02:49,3

7 28 Marta Cylwik Poland 70 03:41,4

8 19 Nathali Strauch Germany 65 04:16,8

9 12 Gabriela Housová Czech Republic 65 05:05,0

10 42 Simone Häner Switzerland 50 05:00,3

11 11 Iva Zelenková Czech Republic 40 04:37,5

12 3 Marija Turković Croatia 20 04:44,3

Final

05-07-2013, 10:19 The Head Judge

Jan Trojan

Junior World Championships in Castingsports

Frýdek -Místek, 4-7 July 2013 r.

Event 1   

Fly Accuracy
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Boys

Ranking
Start 

No. 
Name Nation Points Time Points Time

1 7 Tomáš Spáčil Czech Republic 90 02:31,8 100 02:07,9

2 14 Jan Schönberg Germany 100 03:36,5 100 03:14,8

3 26 Karol Sapigórski Poland 100 02:57,9 100 03:45,8

4 25 Maciej Kuza Poland 100 03:34,5 90 01:40,0

5 13 Christopher Ulrich Germany 95 02:54,0 90 02:19,1

6 27 Krzysztof Matwiejczuk Poland 95 02:42,8 80 02:34,4

7 4 Jiří Marek Czech Republic 95 02:26,7 70 02:05,8

8 1 Bruno Brovet Croatia 90 02:47,0 70 02:27,5

9 24 Olaf Michalik Poland 90 03:16,0

10 8 Milan Čapek Czech Republic 90 03:17,2

11 15 Kevin Ahlgrimm Germany 90 03:42,7

12 33 Matej Čurilla Slovakia 90 03:43,8

13 5 Filip Vaculík Czech Republic 85 02:36,0

14 16 Hannes Weidermann Germany 80 03:06,6

15 6 Filip Humpál Czech Republic 80 03:27,9

16 41 Jonas Gűbelin Switzerland 80 03:55,1

17 9 Daniel Štěrba Czech Republic 75 02:34,0

18 34 Marián Borovský Slovakia 75 04:05,9

19 22 Kamil Żurawski Poland 75 04:30,6

20 23 Patryk Żakowski Poland 70 03:24,1

21 18 Mirko Rost Germany 70 03:38,6

22 32 Erik Benko Slovakia 70 04:31,0

23 39 Jan Mikac-Zorko Slovenia 65 02:40,9

24 31 Richard Wágner Slovakia 60 03:26,8

25 17 Julian Bratz Germany 60 03:42,3

26 2 Sandi Zbašnik Croatia 50 03:30,1

27 35 Dávid Medvecký Slovakia 50 04:04,3

28 38 Tadej Sotenšek Slovenia 45 04:54,4

29 37 Andraž Flajs Slovenia 45 05:30,0

30 40 Cyril Anzelini Switzerland 20 04:23,0

Final

05-07-2013, 10:15 The Head Judge

Jan Trojan

Junior World Championships in Castingsports

Frýdek -Místek, 4-7 July 2013 r.

Fly Accuracy

Event 1   
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Girls

Final

Ranking
Start 

No. 
Name Nation

Cast 1/    

Best cast
Cast 2 Points Best Cast

1 10 Kateřina Marková Czech Republic 47,11 47,11 94,22 43,36

2 19 Nathali Strauch Germany 42,69 41,90 84,59 41,86

3 20 Christin Pfeiffer Germany 43,69 41,73 85,42 39,65

4 29 Kornelia Halicka Poland 38,16 34,47 72,63 35,09

5 21 Josephin Strauch Germany 39,13 38,40 77,53 32,25

6 30 Oliwia Mośko Poland 39,77 36,92 76,69 32,22

7 36 Jana Jankovičová Slovakia 36,82 36,58 73,40

8 12 Gabriela Housová Czech Republic 34,93 31,30 66,23

9 3 Marija Turković Croatia 33,45 31,40 64,85

10 11 Iva Zelenková Czech Republic 29,97 29,03 59,00

11 42 Simone Häner Switzerland 29,67 26,93 56,60

12 28 Marta Cylwik Poland 26,88 26,21 53,09

05-07-2013, 16:10 The Head Judge

Jan Trojan

Junior World Championships in Castingsports

Frýdek -Místek, 4-7 July 2013 r.

Event 2

Fly Distance Single Handed
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Boys

Final

Ranking
Start 

No. 
Name Nation

Cast 1/    

Best cast
Cast 2 Points Best Cast

1 6 Filip Humpál Czech Republic 54,92 53,66 108,58 54,89

2 4 Jiří Marek Czech Republic 51,52 48,55 100,07 54,03

3 7 Tomáš Spáčil Czech Republic 54,83 53,46 108,29 53,34

4 5 Filip Vaculík Czech Republic 48,66 48,29 96,95 51,11

5 31 Richard Wágner Slovakia 48,50 45,74 94,24 50,66

6 15 Kevin Ahlgrimm Germany 50,45 45,89 96,34 50,30

7 14 Jan Schönberg Germany 48,21 46,33 94,54 48,56

8 23 Patryk Żakowski Poland 56,15 53,48 109,63 48,46

9 32 Erik Benko Slovakia 48,05 44,50 92,55

10 25 Maciej Kuza Poland 47,92 47,69 95,61

11 13 Christopher Ulrich Germany 47,72 47,23 94,95

12 1 Bruno Brovet Croatia 47,48 44,77 92,25

13 8 Milan Čapek Czech Republic 46,47 46,12 92,59

14 22 Kamil Żurawski Poland 45,76 45,33 91,09

14 26 Karol Sapigórski Poland 45,76 44,07 89,83

16 24 Olaf Michalik Poland 45,63 44,43 90,06

17 41 Jonas Gűbelin Switzerland 44,99 42,90 87,89

18 34 Marián Borovský Slovakia 44,68 42,39 87,07

19 16 Hannes Weidermann Germany 44,49 41,85 86,34

20 9 Daniel Štěrba Czech Republic 43,67 43,50 87,17

21 33 Matej Čurilla Slovakia 41,84 39,50 81,34

22 2 Sandi Zbašnik Croatia 39,20 36,70 75,90

23 40 Cyril Anzelini Switzerland 38,23 29,76 67,99

24 27 Krzysztof Matwiejczuk Poland 38,01 36,73 74,74

25 17 Julian Bratz Germany 37,60 37,52 75,12

26 39 Jan Mikac-Zorko Slovenia 35,48 31,09 66,57

27 35 Dávid Medvecký Slovakia 34,68 34,20 68,88

28 38 Tadej Sotenšek Slovenia 31,46 30,98 62,44

29 18 Mirko Rost Germany 30,89 29,61 60,50

30 37 Andraž Flajs Slovenia 26,33 24,57 50,90

05-07-2013, 16:10 The Head Judge

Jan Trojan

Junior World Championships in Castingsports

Frýdek -Místek, 4-7 July 2013 r.

Event 2

Fly Distance Single Handed
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Girls

Ranking
Start 

No. 
Name Nation Points Time Points Time

1 30 Oliwia Mośko Poland 94 01:58,9 94 01:30,1

2 10 Kateřina Marková Czech Republic 94 01:41,9 92 01:30,6

3 36 Jana Jankovičová Slovakia 92 02:19,7 92 02:18,1

4 42 Simone Häner Switzerland 88 02:56,3 90 03:02,5

5 19 Nathali Strauch Germany 90 02:53,3 88 02:18,7

6 20 Christin Pfeiffer Germany 96 02:20,6 84 02:18,2

7 11 Iva Zelenková Czech Republic 84 02:01,8

8 29 Kornelia Halicka Poland 82 02:05,2

9 12 Gabriela Housová Czech Republic 80 02:28,3

10 21 Josephin Strauch Germany 76 02:26,6

11 3 Marija Turković Croatia 68 02:19,6

12 28 Marta Cylwik Poland 62 02:10,1

05-07-2013, 12:14 The Head Judge

Jan Trojan

Junior World Championships in Castingsports

Frýdek -Místek, 4-7 July 2013 r.

Event 3

Spinning Accuracy Arenberg Target

Final
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Boys

Ranking
Start 

No. 
Name Nation Points Time Points Time

1 5 Filip Vaculík Czech Republic 98 01:46,5 100 01:37,6

2 27 Krzysztof Matwiejczuk Poland 100 01:18,6 98 01:12,3

3 1 Bruno Brovet Croatia 100 01:18,2 96 01:15,2

4 25 Maciej Kuza Poland 96 01:57,6 90 01:45,3

5 8 Milan Čapek Czech Republic 100 02:38,3 88 02:19,9

6 26 Karol Sapigórski Poland 94 01:54,9 86 01:23,7

7 2 Sandi Zbašnik Croatia 98 01:46,8 86 01:33,4

8 39 Jan Mikac-Zorko Slovenia 94 01:47,3 72 02:24,7

9 16 Hannes Weidermann Germany 94 01:57,8

10 23 Patryk Żakowski Poland 94 02:02,1

11 32 Erik Benko Slovakia 94 02:28,9

12 9 Daniel Štěrba Czech Republic 92 01:46,2

13 24 Olaf Michalik Poland 92 02:10,8

14 17 Julian Bratz Germany 92 02:20,8

15 31 Richard Wágner Slovakia 92 02:58,1

16 7 Tomáš Spáčil Czech Republic 90 01:33,8

17 15 Kevin Ahlgrimm Germany 90 02:05,8

18 4 Jiří Marek Czech Republic 90 02:10,4

19 6 Filip Humpál Czech Republic 88 01:57,1

20 13 Christopher Ulrich Germany 88 02:02,5

21 18 Mirko Rost Germany 86 01:52,7

22 22 Kamil Żurawski Poland 86 02:04,4

23 14 Jan Schönberg Germany 86 02:14,8

24 33 Matej Čurilla Slovakia 86 02:37,1

25 41 Jonas Gűbelin Switzerland 84 03:16,5

26 40 Cyril Anzelini Switzerland 82 02:31,7

27 34 Marián Borovský Slovakia 82 03:38,5

28 38 Tadej Sotenšek Slovenia 78 02:07,0

29 35 Dávid Medvecký Slovakia 74 02:02,8

30 37 Andraž Flajs Slovenia 56 02:23,3

05-07-2013, 12:10 The Head Judge

Jan Trojan

Junior World Championships in Castingsports

Frýdek -Místek, 4-7 July 2013 r.

Event 3

Spinning Accuracy Arenberg Target

Final

Casting Results ver. 1.13

programy.wedkarskie@gmail.com



Girls

Ranking
Start 

No. 
Name Nation Points Time Points Time

1 10 Kateřina Marková Czech Republic 75 03:29,8 85 02:59,0

2 36 Jana Jankovičová Slovakia 95 04:00,3 85 03:53,1

3 11 Iva Zelenková Czech Republic 80 03:35,5 70 03:46,4

4 30 Oliwia Mośko Poland 80 02:57,5 60 02:44,4

5 29 Kornelia Halicka Poland 75 04:15,3 55 03:53,3

6 12 Gabriela Housová Czech Republic 80 04:29,2 55 04:12,9

7 20 Christin Pfeiffer Germany 65 03:54,9

8 19 Nathali Strauch Germany 65 04:09,7

9 42 Simone Häner Switzerland 65 05:23,4

10 3 Marija Turković Croatia 60 04:11,0

11 21 Josephin Strauch Germany 55 04:04,2

12 28 Marta Cylwik Poland 55 04:24,4

Final

06-07-2013, 10:30 The Head Judge

Jan Trojan

Junior World Championships in Castingsports

Frýdek -Místek, 4-7 July 2013 r.

Event 4

Spinning  Accuracy
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Boys

Ranking
Start 

No. 
Name Nation Points Time Points Time

1 27 Krzysztof Matwiejczuk Poland 95 02:28,2 100 02:27,1

2 1 Bruno Brovet Croatia 90 02:51,1 95 02:29,6

3 13 Christopher Ulrich Germany 95 03:57,7 90 02:44,7

4 9 Daniel Štěrba Czech Republic 95 03:05,1 85 02:49,4

5 15 Kevin Ahlgrimm Germany 90 03:31,1 80 02:57,9

6 14 Jan Schönberg Germany 90 03:56,5 80 03:39,7

7 25 Maciej Kuza Poland 90 03:43,2 75 03:45,9

8 7 Tomáš Spáčil Czech Republic 100 02:37,8 65 03:09,5

9 31 Richard Wágner Slovakia 90 05:02,1

10 39 Jan Mikac-Zorko Slovenia 85 03:10,3

11 22 Kamil Żurawski Poland 85 03:39,4

12 24 Olaf Michalik Poland 80 03:03,9

13 2 Sandi Zbašnik Croatia 80 03:14,3

14 6 Filip Humpál Czech Republic 80 03:22,9

15 16 Hannes Weidermann Germany 80 03:24,5

16 5 Filip Vaculík Czech Republic 80 03:27,9

17 32 Erik Benko Slovakia 80 03:43,0

18 17 Julian Bratz Germany 80 03:43,2

19 8 Milan Čapek Czech Republic 75 04:47,3

20 34 Marián Borovský Slovakia 75 05:20,8

21 41 Jonas Gűbelin Switzerland 75 06:45,4

22 26 Karol Sapigórski Poland 70 03:03,7

23 18 Mirko Rost Germany 70 03:14,8

24 35 Dávid Medvecký Slovakia 70 03:36,4

25 33 Matej Čurilla Slovakia 70 04:29,0

26 4 Jiří Marek Czech Republic 65 00:00,0

27 23 Patryk Żakowski Poland 60 03:31,4

28 38 Tadej Sotenšek Slovenia 60 03:42,5

29 37 Andraž Flajs Slovenia 50 03:41,3

30 40 Cyril Anzelini Switzerland 50 04:44,8

Final

06-07-2013, 10:29 The Head Judge

Jan Trojan

Junior World Championships in Castingsports

Frýdek -Místek, 4-7 July 2013 r.

Event 4

Spinning  Accuracy
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Girls

Final

Ranking
Start 

No. 
Name Nation Best Cast Points Best Cast

1 10 Kateřina Marková Czech Republic 65,11 97,665 69,66

2 29 Kornelia Halicka Poland 57,73 86,595 65,30

3 30 Oliwia Mośko Poland 65,67 98,505 64,12

4 19 Nathali Strauch Germany 59,74 89,610 61,13

5 36 Jana Jankovičová Slovakia 57,08 85,620 59,27

6 12 Gabriela Housová Czech Republic 55,70 83,550 58,78

7 11 Iva Zelenková Czech Republic 55,16 82,740

8 28 Marta Cylwik Poland 53,24 79,860

9 20 Christin Pfeiffer Germany 51,37 77,055

10 21 Josephin Strauch Germany 50,09 75,135

11 42 Simone Häner Switzerland 49,37 74,055

12 3 Marija Turković Croatia 0,00 0,000

06-07-2013, 12:40 The Head Judge

Jan Trojan

Junior World Championships in Castingsports

Frýdek -Místek, 4-7 July 2013 r.

Event 5

Spinning Distance Single Handed
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Boys

Final

Ranking
Start 

No. 
Name Nation Best Cast Points Best Cast

1 5 Filip Vaculík Czech Republic 71,24 106,860 70,83

2 17 Julian Bratz Germany 66,85 100,275 70,23

3 13 Christopher Ulrich Germany 66,66 99,990 69,92

4 14 Jan Schönberg Germany 66,79 100,185 69,39

5 31 Richard Wágner Slovakia 67,53 101,295 69,34

6 7 Tomáš Spáčil Czech Republic 67,80 101,700 68,83

7 18 Mirko Rost Germany 71,97 107,955 66,00

8 23 Patryk Żakowski Poland 68,61 102,915 65,26

9 22 Kamil Żurawski Poland 66,54 99,810

10 39 Jan Mikac-Zorko Slovenia 66,18 99,270

11 32 Erik Benko Slovakia 65,78 98,670

12 1 Bruno Brovet Croatia 64,97 97,455

13 27 Krzysztof Matwiejczuk Poland 64,41 96,615

14 8 Milan Čapek Czech Republic 64,32 96,480

15 4 Jiří Marek Czech Republic 64,18 96,270

16 6 Filip Humpál Czech Republic 63,22 94,830

17 41 Jonas Gűbelin Switzerland 63,12 94,680

18 38 Tadej Sotenšek Slovenia 62,53 93,795

19 24 Olaf Michalik Poland 62,31 93,465

20 33 Matej Čurilla Slovakia 61,80 92,700

21 34 Marián Borovský Slovakia 60,51 90,765

22 37 Andraž Flajs Slovenia 60,27 90,405

23 15 Kevin Ahlgrimm Germany 60,26 90,390

24 9 Daniel Štěrba Czech Republic 58,71 88,065

25 2 Sandi Zbašnik Croatia 58,32 87,480

26 26 Karol Sapigórski Poland 56,80 85,200

27 16 Hannes Weidermann Germany 56,40 84,600

28 35 Dávid Medvecký Slovakia 55,67 83,505

29 25 Maciej Kuza Poland 50,70 76,050

30 40 Cyril Anzelini Switzerland 0,00 0,000

06-07-2013, 13:02 The Head Judge

Jan Trojan

Junior World Championships in Castingsports

Frýdek -Místek, 4-7 July 2013 r.

Event 5

Spinning Distance Single Handed
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Ranking
Start 

No. 
Name Nation K 1-5 K 1 K 2 K 3 K 4 K 5

1 10 Kateřina Marková Czech Republic 460,885 100 94,22 94 75 97,665

2 36 Jana Jankovičová Slovakia 446,020 100 73,40 92 95 85,620

3 30 Oliwia Mośko Poland 439,195 90 76,69 94 80 98,505

4 29 Kornelia Halicka Poland 396,225 80 72,63 82 75 86,595

5 19 Nathali Strauch Germany 394,200 65 84,59 90 65 89,610

6 20 Christin Pfeiffer Germany 393,475 70 85,42 96 65 77,055

7 12 Gabriela Housová Czech Republic 374,780 65 66,23 80 80 83,550

8 21 Josephin Strauch Germany 358,665 75 77,53 76 55 75,135

9 11 Iva Zelenková Czech Republic 345,740 40 59,00 84 80 82,740

10 42 Simone Häner Switzerland 333,655 50 56,60 88 65 74,055

11 28 Marta Cylwik Poland 319,950 70 53,09 62 55 79,860

12 3 Marija Turković Croatia 212,850 20 64,85 68 60 0,000

06-07-2013, 11:51 The Head Judge

Jan Trojan

Girls Events 1-5

Pentathlon

Frýdek -Místek, 4-7 July 2013 r.

Junior World Championships in Castingsports
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Ranking
Start 

No. 
Name Nation K 1-5 K 1 K 2 K 3 K 4 K 5

1 7 Tomáš Spáčil Czech Republic 489,990 90 108,29 90 100 101,700

2 13 Christopher Ulrich Germany 472,940 95 94,95 88 95 99,990

3 14 Jan Schönberg Germany 470,725 100 94,54 86 90 100,185

4 1 Bruno Brovet Croatia 469,705 90 92,25 100 90 97,455

5 5 Filip Vaculík Czech Republic 466,810 85 96,95 98 80 106,860

6 27 Krzysztof Matwiejczuk Poland 461,355 95 74,74 100 95 96,615

7 25 Maciej Kuza Poland 457,660 100 95,61 96 90 76,050

8 15 Kevin Ahlgrimm Germany 456,730 90 96,34 90 90 90,390

9 8 Milan Čapek Czech Republic 454,070 90 92,59 100 75 96,480

10 6 Filip Humpál Czech Republic 451,410 80 108,58 88 80 94,830

11 4 Jiří Marek Czech Republic 446,340 95 100,07 90 65 96,270

12 24 Olaf Michalik Poland 445,525 90 90,06 92 80 93,465

13 26 Karol Sapigórski Poland 439,030 100 89,83 94 70 85,200

14 31 Richard Wágner Slovakia 437,535 60 94,24 92 90 101,295

15 9 Daniel Štěrba Czech Republic 437,235 75 87,17 92 95 88,065

16 22 Kamil Żurawski Poland 436,900 75 91,09 86 85 99,810

17 23 Patryk Żakowski Poland 436,545 70 109,63 94 60 102,915

18 32 Erik Benko Slovakia 435,220 70 92,55 94 80 98,670

19 16 Hannes Weidermann Germany 424,940 80 86,34 94 80 84,600

20 41 Jonas Gűbelin Switzerland 421,570 80 87,89 84 75 94,680

21 33 Matej Čurilla Slovakia 420,040 90 81,34 86 70 92,700

22 39 Jan Mikac-Zorko Slovenia 409,840 65 66,57 94 85 99,270

23 34 Marián Borovský Slovakia 409,835 75 87,07 82 75 90,765

24 17 Julian Bratz Germany 407,395 60 75,12 92 80 100,275

25 18 Mirko Rost Germany 394,455 70 60,50 86 70 107,955

26 2 Sandi Zbašnik Croatia 391,380 50 75,90 98 80 87,480

27 35 Dávid Medvecký Slovakia 346,385 50 68,88 74 70 83,505

28 38 Tadej Sotenšek Slovenia 339,235 45 62,44 78 60 93,795

29 37 Andraž Flajs Slovenia 292,305 45 50,90 56 50 90,405

30 40 Cyril Anzelini Switzerland 219,990 20 67,99 82 50 0,000

06-07-2013, 11:47 The Head Judge

Jan Trojan

Boys Events 1-5

Pentathlon

Junior World Championships in Castingsports

Frýdek -Místek, 4-7 July 2013 r.
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Ranking Points

1 835,665
10 Kateřina Marková

12 Gabriela Housová

460,885

374,78

2 835,420
29 Kornelia Halicka

30 Oliwia Mośko

396,225

439,195

3 787,675
19 Nathali Strauch

20 Christin Pfeiffer

394,2

393,475

The Head Judge

Jan Trojan

06-07-2013, 11:51

Team Casters

Czech Republic

Poland

Germany

Junior World Championships in Castingsports

Frýdek -Místek, 4-7 July 2013 r.

Girls Pentathlon-Team
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Ranking Points

1 1854,550

4 Jiří Marek

5 Filip Vaculík

6 Filip Humpál

7 Tomáš Spáčil

446,34

466,81

451,41

489,99

2 1825,335

13 Christopher Ulrich

14 Jan Schönberg

15 Kevin Ahlgrimm

16 Hannes Weidermann

472,94

470,725

456,73

424,94

3 1778,760

23 Patryk Żakowski

24 Olaf Michalik

25 Maciej Kuza

26 Karol Sapigórski

436,545

445,525

457,66

439,03

4 1639,180

31 Richard Wágner

32 Erik Benko

33 Matej Čurilla

35 Dávid Medvecký

437,535

435,22

420,04

346,385

06-07-2013, 11:47 The Head Judge

Jan TrojanKrzysztof Chwastek

Junior World Championships in Castingsports

Frýdek -Místek, 4-7 July 2013 r.

Boys Pentathlon-Team

Slovakia

Competition Office

Team Casters

Czech Republic

Poland

Germany
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